Annual Cattleman's Sale

Friday, October 18, 2024
# of Head Sold: 1432

DATE / TIME: Friday, October 18, 2024 3:41 pm

City
ROYALTON

ONAMIA

PIERZ

PIERZ

BRAINERD

HILLMAN

ONAMIA

BRAINERD

BRAINERD

HILLMAN

BRAINERD

PIERZ

PIERZ

PIERZ

BRAINERD

ONAMIA

BRAINERD

RICE

LITTLE FALLS

LITTLE FALLS

BRAINERD

PIERZ

FEEDERS
State Description
MN BLK HEIFER
MN BLK BULL
MN HOL STEER
MN BLK STEER
MN BWF STEER
MN BLK BULL
MN BLK BULL
MN BLK HEIFER
MN RED STEER
MN BLK BULL
MN BLK STEER
MN BLK HEIFER
MN BLK STEER
MN BLK STEER
MN RED STEER
MN BLK HEIFER
MN BLK STEER
MN BLK BULL
MN BLK STEER
MN BLK STEER
MN BLK STEER
MN BLK STEER

300

210

225

275

265

269

237

335

320

280

348

265

305

270

445

383

485

427

452

Page 1 of 6

1,900.00 H

975.00 H

675.00 H

420.00 C

400.00 C

380.00 C

370.00 C

370.00 C

370.00 C

365.00 C

360.00 C

355.00 C

350.00 C

350.00 C

345.00 C

340.00 C

333.00 C

332.50 C

330.00 C

330.00 C

327.50 C



HEWITT

PIERZ

LITTLE FALLS

PIERZ

BRAINERD

PIERZ

LITTLE FALLS

PIERZ

LITTLE FALLS

BRAINERD

LONG PRAIRIE

LITTLE FALLS

HILLMAN

ONAMIA

RICE

LITTLE FALLS

RICE

LITTLE FALLS

PIERZ

LITTLE FALLS

ROYALTON

LITTLE FALLS

BRAINERD

BRAINERD

PIERZ

LITTLE FALLS

LITTLE FALLS

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

BLK STEER

BLK STEER

BLK STEER

BLK STEER

BLK STEER

BLK STEER

CHAR STEER

BLK HEIFER

BLK STEER

BWF STEER

BLK STEER

BLK STEER

BLK BULL

BLK BULL

RED HEIFER

BLK HEIFER

RED BULL

BLK STEER

BLK STEER

BLK STEER

BWF STEER

BLK HEIFER

BLK HEIFER

BLK HEIFER

BLK STEER

BLK HEIFER

BLK HEIFER

10

29

10

405

345

484

425

380

405

445

397

336

467

430

385

490

400

350

330

380

310

539

425

539

412

473

433

335

527

434

325.00 C

325.00 C

325.00 C

325.00 C

325.00 C

325.00 C

32250 C

32250 C

320.00 C

320.00 C

320.00 C

320.00 C

319.00 C

31750 C

317.50 C

315.00 C

315.00 C

315.00 C

313.00 C

312.50 C

312.50 C

312.50 C

31150 C

311.00 C

311.00 C

311.00 C

310.00 C



PIERZ

PIERZ

BRAINERD

OSAKIS

PIERZ

PIERZ

PIERZ

HILLMAN

RICE

PIERZ

PIERZ

OSAKIS

OSAKIS

LITTLE FALLS

OAK GROVE

PIERZ

BRAINERD

LONG PRAIRIE

PIERZ

LITTLE FALLS

LITTLE FALLS

BRAINERD

BRAINERD

BRAINERD

BRAINERD

BRAINERD

PIERZ

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

BLK HEIFER

BLK HEIFER

BLK HEIFER

BLK HEIFER

BLK STEER

BLK HEIFER

BLK STEER

BLK HEIFER

RED BULL

BLK STEER

RED STEER

BLK STEER

BLK STEER

BLK STEER

CHAR STEER

RED BULL

BLK STEER

BLK STEER

BLK STEER

BLK HEIFER

BLK STEER

BLK STEER

BLK STEER

BLK STEER

BLK HEIFER

RED STEER

BLK BULL

13

18

17

11

11

19

45

16

18

449

375

397

445

407

422

458

567

429

370

360

415

495

495

445

488

320

538

435

448

418

595

600

547

560

446

290

309.00 C

307.50 C

307.50 C

307.50 C

307.50 C

307.50 C

306.00 C

305.50 C

305.00 C

305.00 C

305.00 C

305.00 C

305.00 C

305.00 C

305.00 C

305.00 C

305.00 C

304.00 C

302.50 C

302.50 C

302.00 C

301.00 C

301.00 C

301.00 C

300.00 C

300.00 C

300.00 C



HILLMAN

PIERZ

LONG PRAIRIE

OSAKIS

OSAKIS

OSAKIS

OSAKIS

OSAKIS

OSAKIS

HILLMAN

ONAMIA

PIERZ

ROYALTON

PIERZ

PIERZ

PIERZ

ONAMIA

ROYALTON

LITTLE FALLS

LITTLE FALLS

FORT RIPLEY

PIERZ

PIERZ

HILLMAN

PIERZ

PIERZ

LITTLE FALLS

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

RED BULL

BLK HEIFER

BLK STEER

RED STEER

RED STEER

BLK STEER

BLK STEER

BLK HEIFER

BLK HEIFER

RED HEIFER

BWF HEIFER

BLK HEIFER

BLK HEIFER

BLK STEER

BLK STEER

BLK HEIFER

BLK BULL

BLK BULL

BLK STEER

BLK STEER

BLK STEER

BLK HEIFER

BLK STEER

BLK BULL

RWF HEIFER

BLK STEER

MIX HEIFER

11

19

13

12

395

465

325

608

541

541

589

589

469

469

352

300

401

338

569

426

450

462

360

610

617

607

464

607

477

322

582

300.00 C

300.00 C

300.00 C

298.00 C

297.00 C

297.00 C

297.00 C

297.00 C

295.00 C

295.00 C

295.00 C

295.00 C

295.00 C

295.00 C

293.00 C

292.50 C

292.50 C

292.50 C

292.50 C

292.00 C

292.00 C

29150 C

291.00 C

291.00 C

290.00 C

290.00 C

290.00 C



RICE

BRAINERD

BRAINERD

ROYALTON

PIERZ

LITTLE FALLS

LITTLE FALLS

RICE

ROYALTON

LITTLE FALLS

BRAINERD

PIERZ

LITTLE FALLS

RICE

OSAKIS

OSAKIS

BRAINERD

BRAINERD

PIERZ

PIERZ

LITTLE FALLS

LITTLE FALLS

LONG PRAIRIE

PIERZ

ROYALTON

OAK PARK

BRAINERD

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

BLK BULL

RED HEIFER

RED HEIFER

BLK STEER

BLK STEER

BLK HEIFER

BLK HEIFER

BLK BULL

BLK STEER

CHAR STEER

BLK STEER

RED STEER

BWF BULL

BLK HEIFER

MIX HEIFER

MIX HEIFER

BLK STEER

BLK STEER

BLK STEER

RED HEIFER

BLK STEER

BLK HEIFER

BLK HEIFER

BLK STEER

BLK STEER

RED HEIFER

BLK HEIFER

15

19

28

17

448

390

355

440

606

606

485

485

515

533

565

645

405

460

441

480

480

625

664

553

440

645

558

452

610

607

400

290.00 C

290.00 C

290.00 C

289.00 C

288.00 C

288.00 C

288.00 C

288.00 C

287.50 C

287.50 C

285.00 C

285.00 C

285.00 C

285.00 C

285.00 C

285.00 C

285.00 C

283.00 C

283.00 C

282.50 C

282.50 C

282.50 C

282.50 C

282.50 C

281.00 C

280.00 C

280.00 C



BRAINERD

PIERZ

ROYALTON

FOLEY

BRAINERD

BRAINERD

PIERZ

OAK GROVE

BRAINERD

LITTLE FALLS

RICE

PIERZ

BRAINERD

BRAINERD

HILLMAN

LITTLE FALLS

OAK GROVE

ROYALTON

PIERZ

PIERZ

PIERZ

PIERZ

LITTLE FALLS

PIERZ

PIERZ

BRAINERD

LITTLE FALLS

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

12

RED STEER

2
BLK HEIFER

1
BLK HEIFER

8
BLK BULL

5
BLK HEIFER

6
BLK STEER

2
BLK STEER

6
CHAR HEIFER

9
BLK HEIFER

5
BLK HEIFER

4
RED BULL

3
BLK STEER

33
BLK BULL

4
BLK STEER

9
BLK BULL

3
BLK STEER

4
CHAR STEER

20
BLK STEER

16
BLK STEER

11
BLK STEER

10
BLK STEER

11
BLK HEIFER

2
BLK HEIFER

3
BLK HEIFER

-
BLK STEER

4
RED HEIFER

8
CHAR STEER

18

502

637

400

425

503

510

630

669

499

495

580

450

696

517

703

545

672

637

723

723

720

723

582

501

555

590

547

702

279.00 C

279.00 C

27750 C

27750 C

27750 C

277.00 C

277.00 C

276.00 C

275.00 C

275.00 C

275.00 C

275.00 C

273.00 C

27250 C

27250 C

272.50 C

272.50 C

272.00 C

271.00 C

271.00 C

271.00 C

271.00 C

270.00 C

270.00 C

270.00 C

270.00 C

270.00 C

268.50 C



PIERZ

BRAINERD

RICE

PIERZ

LITTLE FALLS

FOLEY

OAK PARK

SAUK RAPIDS

LONG PRAIRIE

HEWITT

SAUK RAPIDS

HILLMAN

PIERZ

SAUK RAPIDS

LITTLE FALLS

PIERZ

ROYALTON

OAK GROVE

BRAINERD

HILLMAN

BRAINERD

BRAINERD

PIERZ

PIERZ

BRAINERD

PIERZ

BRAINERD

LITTLE FALLS

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

BLK STEER

BLK HEIFER

BLK HEIFER

BLK HEIFER

BLK STEER

BLK BULL

BLK BULL

BLK STEER

BLK HEIFER

BLK STEER

BLK HEIFER

BLK BULL

BLK HEIFER

BLK STEER

BLK STEER

BLK STEER

BLK HEIFER

CHAR HEIFER

BLK HEIFER

BLK STEER

BLK STEER

RED STEER

CHAR STEER

BLK STEER

BLK HEIFER

BLK HEIFER

BLK HEIFER

MIX HEIFER

31

32

13

11

18

20

12

25

12

706

554

499

622

671

567

605

603

553

596

500

603

528

580

668

711

563

600

552

620

777

755

586

745

648

523

630

268.00 C

268.00 C

268.00 C

268.00 C

267.50 C

267.50 C

267.50 C

267.50 C

267.50 C

267.50 C

265.00 C

265.00 C

263.00 C

262.50 C

262.50 C

262.00 C

260.00 C

260.00 C

260.00 C

260.00 C

257.00 C

257.00 C

255.00 C

255.00 C

25450 C

254.00 C

253.00 C



PIERZ

PIERZ

ROYALTON

SAUK RAPIDS

PIERZ

PIERZ

PIERZ

LITTLE FALLS

PIERZ

BRAINERD

ROYALTON

PIERZ

FOLEY

SAUK RAPIDS

PIERZ

FOLEY

PIERZ

ROYALTON

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

BLK HEIFER

BLK STEER

BLK HEIFER

BLK HEIFER

BLK HEIFER

BLK STEER

BLK STEER

BLK STEER

BLK STEER

RWF BULL

BLK STEER

BLK STEER

BLK STEER

BLK HEIFER

BWF STEER

CHAR STEER

BLK HEIFER

BLK HEIFER

27

19

637

550

496

674

526

674

830

830

743

558

588

893

894

780

587

830

775

790

785

253.00 C

25250 C

25250 C

24750 C

24750 C

24750 C

247.00 C

247.00 C

245.00 C

24250 C

24250 C

238.00 C

238.00 C

235.00 C

225.00 C

225.00 C

224.00 C

222.00 C

222.00 C



